
Evidence Pack – Personal workspace
Financial Year Report – FY2025

CGT Strategist provides calcula�on and repor�ng tools only and does not provide tax (or financial) advice. Outputs are generated
from the informa�on you upload and the se�ngs you choose and may be incomplete or inaccurate if the source data is
incomplete or incorrect. Results are indica�ve and may differ from your broker statements or your final tax posi�on due to
factors including corporate ac�ons, FX conversions, fees, rounding, �ming (trade vs se�lement), and legisla�ve or ATO guidance
changes. You are responsible for verifying all inputs and results and for your tax return. Seek independent advice from a
registered tax agent or adviser if required.

Summary

Period
2024-07-01 to 2025-06-30

Totals
Proceeds: $2,239.10
Cost base: $2,008.18
Capital gain/loss: $230.92

Disposals and alloca�ons
Trade prices are derived from net amounts in your broker statement (which include fees). Alloca�ons are pro-rata in cents so totals
reconcile exactly.

TST – sold 100.0000 on 2025-06-01 @ $15.000000 (trade price)
Method: FIFO | Pla�orm: superhero (T0000000)
Capital gain/loss: $489.10 | Proceeds: $1,494.55 | Cost base: $1,005.45
# Lot Trade price Qty alloc Cost base Proceeds Gain/Loss
1 TST (Buy: 2024-07-01) 10.000000 100.0000 $1,005.45 $1,494.55 $489.10

Calcula�on breakdown:

Price deriva�on:
  Statement trade price: 15.000000
  Net unit price (used for calcula�ons): 14.945500
  Calcula�on: Net amount ÷ Quan�ty = 14.945500

Total disposal (100.0000 units @ 14.945500):
  Raw proceeds: 100.0000 × 14.945500 = 1494.550000
  Raw cost base (from all lots): 1005.450000
  A�er cent rounding → Proceeds: 1494.55 | Cost base: 1005.45
  Gain before discount: 1494.55 − 1005.45 = 489.10

Step-by-step alloca�on to lots:

  Total cost base in cents: 1005.450000 = 100545¢
  Total proceeds in cents: 1494.550000 = 149455¢

Lot 1: TST (Buy date: 2024-07-01) – 100.0000 units
  Lot trade price: 10.000000 → Net unit price: 10.054500
  Raw cost base: 100.0000 × 10.054500 = 1005.450000
  Raw proceeds: 100.0000 × 14.945500 = 1494.550000
  Cent alloca�on process:
    Cost base: 100545¢ of 100545¢ total (100.00%)
    Proceeds: 149455¢ of 149455¢ total (100.00%)
    No rounding needed: Cost base 100545¢ | Proceeds 149455¢
    Convert to dollars: Cost base 1005.450000 | Proceeds 1494.550000
  Final (a�er cent rounding): Cost base 1005.45 | Proceeds 1494.55
  Gain calcula�on (from rounded values):
    1494.55 − 1005.45 = 489.10 (before discount)
    No discount (held < 12 months): 489.10 (capital gain/loss)

Verifica�on:

  Cost base: 1005.45 = 1005.45
  Proceeds: 1494.55 = 1494.55
  Gain before discount: 489.10 = 489.10
  Discount: 0.00 = 0.00
  Capital gain/loss: 489.10 = 489.10
  Check: 1494.55 − 1005.45 = 489.10
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  Check: 489.10 − 0.00 = 489.10
  Disposal totals: Cost base $1,005.45 | Proceeds $1,494.55 | Gain $489.10

TST – sold 50.0000 on 2025-06-15 @ $15.000000 (trade price)
Method: FIFO | Pla�orm: superhero (T0000000)
Capital gain/loss: -$258.18 | Proceeds: $744.55 | Cost base: $1,002.73
# Lot Trade price Qty alloc Cost base Proceeds Gain/Loss
1 TST (Buy: 2025-01-01) 20.000000 50.0000 $1,002.73 $744.55 -$258.18

Calcula�on breakdown:

Price deriva�on:
  Statement trade price: 15.000000
  Net unit price (used for calcula�ons): 14.891000
  Calcula�on: Net amount ÷ Quan�ty = 14.891000

Total disposal (50.0000 units @ 14.891000):
  Raw proceeds: 50.0000 × 14.891000 = 744.550000
  Raw cost base (from all lots): 1002.725000
  A�er cent rounding → Proceeds: 744.55 | Cost base: 1002.73
  Gain before discount: 744.55 − 1002.73 = -258.18

Step-by-step alloca�on to lots:

  Total cost base in cents: 1002.725000 = 100273¢
  Total proceeds in cents: 744.550000 = 74455¢

Lot 1: TST (Buy date: 2025-01-01) – 50.0000 units
  Lot trade price: 20.000000 → Net unit price: 20.054500
  Raw cost base: 50.0000 × 20.054500 = 1002.725000
  Raw proceeds: 50.0000 × 14.891000 = 744.550000
  Cent alloca�on process:
    Cost base: 100273¢ of 100273¢ total (100.00%)
    Proceeds: 74455¢ of 74455¢ total (100.00%)
    No rounding needed: Cost base 100273¢ | Proceeds 74455¢
    Convert to dollars: Cost base 1002.730000 | Proceeds 744.550000
  Final (a�er cent rounding): Cost base 1002.73 | Proceeds 744.55
  Gain calcula�on (from rounded values):
    744.55 − 1002.73 = -258.18 (before discount)
    No discount (held < 12 months): -258.18 (capital gain/loss)

Verifica�on:

  Cost base: 1002.73 = 1002.73
  Proceeds: 744.55 = 744.55
  Gain before discount: -258.18 = -258.18
  Discount: 0.00 = 0.00
  Capital gain/loss: -258.18 = -258.18
  Check: 744.55 − 1002.73 = -258.18
  Check: -258.18 − 0.00 = -258.18
  Disposal totals: Cost base $1,002.73 | Proceeds $744.55 | Gain -$258.18
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Open lots (for future disposals)
Lot Trade price Qty purchased Qty remaining Remaining cost base Pla�orm
TST (Buy date:
2025-01-01)

20.000000 100.0000 50.0000 $1,002.725000 superhero
T0000000

TST (Buy date:
2025-06-20)

14.000000 50.0000 50.0000 $705.450000 superhero
T0000000
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